Playlist: SlipStream Radio

Show Notes:

mostly records carried home from Eugene/Portland .

Time Artist

6:09 am eugene chadbourne, wayne horvitz,
bob ostertag

6:18 am sex pistols

6:20 am portishead

6:27 am thundercat

6:32am dj shadow

6:34 am beth orton

6:42 am dub syndicate

6:47 am colonel claypool's bucket of bernie
brains

6:52 am pidgin

6:57 am the silk road ensemble w/yo yo ma

7:02 am ian william craig

7:09 am gold panda

7:10 am the misled children meet odean pope

7:14 am jane weaver

7:22 am zakarya

7:26 am james z0oO

7:29 am john zorn

7:37 am mr. airplane man

Song Title

“hockey”

“anarchy in the UK - pretty vacant”
“humming”

“them changes”

“pitter patter”
“Snow"

“lift off”
“tyranny of the hunt”

“company man”
“ascending bird” (by request)
“purpose (is no country)”

“in my car”

“ruff seven”

“don't take my soul”
“snake”

“Au”

“pool (excerpt)”

“c'mon dj”

Album

john zorn's pool and hockey

the great rock 'n' roll swindle

portishead

the beyond / where the giants

roam

the mountain will fall (new)

kidsticks (new)
7" bonus to echomania

the big eyeball in the sky

centres (new)

good luck and do your
best (new)

the misled children meet
odean pope

the silver globe
413 a

fool (new)
pool

c¢'mon dj

Label

parachute records

virgin
go! discs

brainfeeder

mass appeal
anti
on u-sound records

prawn song

130701 /fatcat
city slang

porter records

finders keepers
tzadik
brainfeeder
parachute records

sympathy for the
record industry

Year

1980

1997
2015

2016
2016
1993
2004

2016
2016

2008

2014
2006
2016
1980



Time

7:46 am
7:51 am

7:55 am

7:58 am
8:05 am

8:08 am

8:13 am

8:20 am

8:23 am
8:27 am

8:31 am
8:40 am
8:50 am

8:54 am

Artist

the young philadelphians

the arcs vs the inventors

the philly amada orchestra

tracy bryant

jack white

jack white

jack white

mahikari

slobber pup

count ossie & the mystic revelation of
rastafari

john zorn
mammane sani

betty davis

adam rudolph / organic guitar
orchestra

Song Title

“tsop (the sound of philadelphia)”

“between the devil and the deep
blue sea”

“for the love of money (dj spinna
remix)”

“subterranean”

“just one drink”

“temporary ground”

“alone in my home”

“the dust storms of south city”

“incendiary axe”

“sam's intro”

“pool (excerpt)”
“lamru”

“born on the bayou”

“turning towards the light”

Album

live in tokyo

vol 1

strange games & funky
thangsv 5

subterranean (new)

4.22.15, egyptian theater,
boise

4.22.15, egyptian theater,
boise

4.22.15, egyptian theater,
boise

mahikari

poleaxe

rastafari, the dreads enter
babylon 1955-83

pool
et son orgue

the columbia years 1968-
1969

turning towards the light

Label

yellowbird

nonesuch

bbe

burger records
isitlive oris it
memorex?
isitlive oris it
memorex?
isitlive oris it
memorex?

too long to chew
music

rare noise

soul jazz

parachute records

light in the attic

cuneiform

Year

2015
2015

2016

2008

2015
2015

1980

2016

2015



