

Playlist: SlipStream Radio

with *dwb* on Monday, July 18, 2016

Show Notes:

mostly records carried home from Eugene/Portland .

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
6:09 am	eugene chadbourne, wayne horvitz, bob ostertag	“hockey”	<i>john zorn's pool and hockey</i>	parachute records	1980
6:18 am	sex pistols	“anarchy in the UK - pretty vacant”	<i>the great rock 'n' roll swindle</i>	virgin	
6:20 am	portishead	“humming”	<i>portishead</i>	go! discs	1997
6:27 am	thundercat	“them changes”	<i>the beyond / where the giants roam</i>	brainfeeder	2015
6:32 am	dj shadow	“pitter patter”	<i>the mountain will fall (new)</i>	mass appeal	2016
6:34 am	beth orton	“snow”	<i>kidsticks (new)</i>	anti	2016
6:42 am	dub syndicate	“lift off”	<i>7" bonus to echomania</i>	on u-sound records	1993
6:47 am	colonel claypool's bucket of bernie brains	“tyranny of the hunt”	<i>the big eyeball in the sky</i>	prawn song	2004
6:52 am	pidgin	“company man”			
6:57 am	the silk road ensemble w/yo yo ma	“ascending bird” (by request)			
7:02 am	ian william craig	“purpose (is no country)”	<i>centres (new)</i>	130701/fatcat	2016
7:09 am	gold panda	“in my car”	<i>good luck and do your best (new)</i>	city slang	2016
7:10 am	the misled children meet odean pope	“ruff seven”	<i>the misled children meet odean pope</i>	porter records	2008
7:14 am	jane weaver	“don't take my soul”	<i>the silver globe</i>	finders keepers	2014
7:22 am	zakarya	“snake”	<i>413 a</i>	tzadik	2006
7:26 am	james zoo	“flu”	<i>fool (new)</i>	brainfeeder	2016
7:29 am	john zorn	“pool (excerpt)”	<i>pool</i>	parachute records	1980
7:37 am	mr. airplane man	“c'mon dj”	<i>c'mon dj</i>	sympathy for the record industry	

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
7:46 am	the young philadelphians	"tsop (the sound of philadelphia)"	<i>live in tokyo</i>	yellowbird	2015
7:51 am	the arcs vs the inventors	"between the devil and the deep blue sea"	<i>vol 1</i>	nonesuch	2015
7:55 am	the philly amada orchestra	"for the love of money (dj spinna remix)"	<i>strange games & funky thangs v 5</i>	bbe	
7:58 am	tracy bryant	"subterranean"	<i>subterranean (new)</i>	burger records	2016
8:05 am	jack white	"just one drink"	<i>4.22.15, egyptian theater, boise</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:08 am	jack white	"temporary ground"	<i>4.22.15, egyptian theater, boise</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:13 am	jack white	"alone in my home"	<i>4.22.15, egyptian theater, boise</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:20 am	mahikari	"the dust storms of south city"	<i>mahikari</i>	too long to chew music	2008
8:23 am	slobber pup	"incendiary axe"	<i>poleaxe</i>	rare noise	2015
8:27 am	count ossie & the mystic revelation of rastafari	"sam's intro"	<i>rastafari, the dreads enter babylon 1955-83</i>	soul jazz	2015
8:31 am	john zorn	"pool (excerpt)"	<i>pool</i>	parachute records	1980
8:40 am	mammane sani	"lamru"	<i>et son orgue</i>		
8:50 am	betty davis	"born on the bayou"	<i>the columbia years 1968-1969</i>	light in the attic	2016
8:54 am	adam rudolph / organic guitar orchestra	"turning towards the light"	<i>turning towards the light</i>	cuneiform	2015